| P | IPF | REPL | ACEN | <b>MENT</b> | REO | JEST |
|---|-----|------|------|-------------|-----|------|
|   |     |      |      |             |     |      |

**REQ #:** MA3-11696-R

ROAD NAME: Panther Rd

Address: 24138

 Sec
 4

 Twn
 17

 Rng
 27

Description of Problem: Pipe is rotting.

Description of Existing Pipe: CMP with mitered ends.

Pipe Required: 15 in x 30 ft

Cover: <u>6</u>"

Bottom of culvert to ground level: 21"

Inlet/Outlet Ends: concrete mitered

Concrete to be cut out and replaced: 14 ft x 12 ft

Sod Required: Sod any disturbed areas - bahia.

5.20

## Request Details Report

**Request Number Associated Work Order Observed Date/Time** 2/20/14 12:50:P MA3-11696-R MA3-19294-WO Citizen Information Phone Ext. Name Anonymous **Alternate Phone** Address **Email Address** Not Provided (0000) Organization Requestor Contact **Issue and Location** Issue Drainage Map Page Activity SEC TWN RNG DRN Swale/Ditch Cleaning **Address Number** Route Panther Rd (9080) Intersect Route **Details** Citizen requests that we clean the ditches from River to Fern. Notes History 3/4/2014 Contract pipe replacement requested. Lee, Steven Resolution \_\_\_\_\_ Request Response Date 02/20/2014 Date\_\_\_\_\_ Time Arrived\_\_\_\_\_ Time Departed\_\_\_\_\_

Lake County GIS Page 1 of 1

## Click here to change page title

